PA238 - KID'S HOODED BODYWARMER

PA238 KID'S HOODED BODYWARMER

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Korperlange
Brustweite (B)

FARBEN:

. Black . Navy

6/8
15
47.50
39.50

PRO/CT.

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

35 g/m2

100% polyamide (Marl dark grey: 70% polyamide/30% polyester)

Polyester inner padding
Warm and ultra-lightweight
Folds up into storage bag

Decorative front zip fastening

2 front zipped pockets, including one with a fluorescent phone pocket

Earphone access
Contrasting lining and hood
Elasticated binding on edges

Zertifizierungen:

O

STANDARD
100

Ursprungsland:

China

@ BN =& X

52025 : s. 385
52024 : s. 660
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